2. Feature
1. The machine  is  in   combination  with  the  functions   of
     the electric hammer and  electric  drill.  Turn  the   switch
     to transform functions.
2. Adjustable  modes:  2 modes:
     - Flat Drill Mode.
     - Hammer Mode.
3. Damping auxiliary handle  and  ergonomic  handle make
    it easier to use
4. For  drilling  metal ,   wood,  plastic , ceramic  tiles , brick
     walls, granites, and screw twisting.
5. Ventilation  holes   prevent   the   electric  hammer   from
     being overheated.
6. The handle is wrapped up with rubber to prevent slipping.
1.0 J
Hammer Capacity
Frequency
Operating  System
Rated Voltage
Impact Energy
0-900r / minNo-load Speed
3. Technical Specifications
Electric Rotary Hammer Drill Demolition Hammer Z0A-LV01-12
Spartna General Trading L.L.C
+971547796588
1. General Specifications
The Electric Rotary Hammer Drill Demolition Hammer
is  designed   with  a  high performance . The  drill can
complete  a  wide  range  of  applications  to  help you
power through the toughest of jobs.
Power Supply 12V
Impact Rate
Drilling Capacity
Rated Input Power
Material
SDS Plus
Wood -10mm
Concrete - 10mm
Steel - 8mm
0-4800r / min
220V
50/60Hz
1300W
BREAK Concrete/Brick/Stone/
Asphalt Pavement
40cr Steel
Max Hammer Rate (min) 3800（Professional）
4800（industrial）
Dimensions 480mm x 240mm x 150mm
1. High frequency shock.
2. All copper motor.
3. 10c battery.
4. 90-minute fast charger.
5. Lightweight and portable.
6. One machine for two uses.